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Film ¢ Part no.: 50143913 « PT 20-CL3500

Technical data

Basic data

Type

Suitable for
Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)
Net weight

Color

Material

Adhesive

Environmental data

Ambient temperature, operation

Processing temperature
Property of base

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Protective film for optical window
CML700i light curtains

20 mm x 0.06 mm x 350,000 mm
349 ¢

Transparent

PE

Plastic

Acrylate adhesive

0 ... 45 °C, Protect against direct UV
radiation

10 ...40°C
Clean

Dry

Free of grease
Smooth

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

39191080
27289200
27289290
27289290
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015

We reserve the right to make technical
changes

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany ~ Phone: +49 7021 573-0 « Fax: +49 7021 573-199  eng » 2026-02-12

22



