

Technical data sheet

Film

Part no.: 50143913

PT 20-CL3500

Contents

- Technical data



For illustration purposes only

Technical data

Basic data

Type	Protective film for optical window
Suitable for	CML700i light curtains

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)	20 mm x 0.06 mm x 350,000 mm
Net weight	349 g
Color	Transparent
Material	PE Plastic
Adhesive	Acrylate adhesive

Environmental data

Ambient temperature, operation	0 ... 45 °C, Protect against direct UV radiation
Processing temperature	10 ... 40 °C
Property of base	Clean Dry Free of grease Smooth

Classification

Customs tariff number	39191080
ECLASS 5.1.4	27289200
ECLASS 8.0	27289290
ECLASS 9.0	27289290
ECLASS 10.0	27280192
ECLASS 11.0	27280192
ECLASS 12.0	27280192
ECLASS 13.0	27280192
ECLASS 14.0	27280192
ECLASS 15.0	27280192
ECLASS 16.0	27280192
ETIM 5.0	EC002498
ETIM 6.0	EC003015
ETIM 7.0	EC003015
ETIM 8.0	EC003015
ETIM 9.0	EC003015
ETIM 10.0	EC003015